
SEND 0-19+ health practitioners SEND Drop In
(On behalf of health visitor/school nursing services Cheshire East)

for parents/children & Young people for support/signposting/guidance with 
all SEND related issues and helping to understand why your child may be 

struggling and ideas that may help.  Think your child may have SEND and not 
sure where to go or what to do?

www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions

Please note that for some of the Little Stars groups some of our SEND 
champions from our health visiting team will be in attendance 

rather than the 0-19 SEND health practitioners

http://www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions


SEND 0-19+ health practitioners SEND Drop In  (Health visitors and school nurses)
 for parents/children & Young people for support/signposting/guidance with all SEND related issues 
http://www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions

North Locality           
Rubys Fund Centre - Congleton
Monday 16th Sept 3.30-5.30pm (teatime club)
Wednesday 23rd Oct 10-12am

Ashgrove Family Hub – Macclesfield
Tues 10th September 9-12pm
Tues 15th October 9-12pm
Tues 12th November 9-12pm

Oakenclough Family Hub
Colshaw Drive
Wilmslow
SK9 2PZ

Rubys Fund
Roe Street
Congleton
CW12 1PG

Ash Grove Family 
Hub
Macclesfield
SK11 7TD

Knutsford CC
Manor Park North
Knutsford
WA16 8DB

Oakenclough Family Hub – Wilmslow
Wed 4th Sept  2-4pm (Marketplace Event)
Thurs 26th Sept 2-4.30pm

Knutsford Children’s Centre
Fri 4th Oct 10-12am

Disley Library and 
Community Centre
Thurs 5th Sept 7-9pm
Fri 15th Nov 10-12am – 

Disley Library and Disley Community Centre
Off Buxton Old Road
Disley 
SK12 2BB

http://www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions


SEND 0-19+ health practitioners SEND Drop In South Locality
 for parents/children & Young people for support/signposting/guidance with all SEND related issues 
(On behalf of health visitor/school nursing services Cheshire East)

http://www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions
                                                                 

0-8 years @ Little Stars Group 1.30-2.30pm 
Sandbach family hub 
Mon 16th September
Mon 21st October
Mon 25th November
Mon 16th December

0-19+ years Drop in @ 
Monks Coppenhall SEND hub 
Mon 9th September 1-3pm
Mon 7th October  1-3pm
Mon 4th November 1-3pm 
Mon 2nd December  1-3pm

 

Sandbach Family Hub (attached 
to school)
Crewe Road
Sandbach
CW11 4NS

Monks Coppenhall 
SEND hub
Remer Street
Crewe
CW1 4LY

Nantwich Methodist Church
Hospital St, Nantwich, CW5 5RP

0-8 years @ Little Stars Group Nantwich 
Methodist Church, Hospital Street 1.30-
2.30pm
Wed 11th September 
Wed 16th October
Wed 13th November
Wed 11th December

http://www.wchc.nhs.uk/services/special-educational-needs-and-disability-send-drop-in-sessions
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